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Boundary Fire Progression
2019-09-08     29 growth ac     29 total ac
2019-09-09     68 growth ac     96 total ac
2019-09-10    144 growth ac    240 total ac
2019-09-11     16 growth ac    256 total ac
2019-09-12     16 growth ac    272 total ac
2019-09-13    146 growth ac    418 total ac
2019-09-14    433 growth ac    851 total ac
2019-09-18     34 growth ac    885 total ac
2019-09-19     20 growth ac    905 total ac
2019-09-22    109 growth ac  1,014 total ac
2019-09-24    136 growth ac  1,150 total ac
2019-09-26    184 growth ac  1,334 total ac
2019-09-27     41 growth ac  1,374 total ac
2019-09-28    126 growth ac  1,501 total ac
2019-09-29     90 growth ac  1,591 total ac
2019-09-30    616 growth ac  2,207 total ac
2019-10-01  1,533 growth ac  3,740 total ac
2019-10-02  1,431 growth ac  5,171 total ac
2019-10-03    653 growth ac  5,824 total ac
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DECKER CO-RGF-1388
Progression Map 10/4/19

Latest Perimeter as of 10/3/19 
@ 1923 5,824 acres
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